
 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
--

0630
0633
0646
0652
0657

277
--

0705
0708
0721
0727
0732

277
--

0740
0743
0756
0802
0807

277
--

0815
0818
0831
0837
0842

277
--

0850
0853
0906
0912
0917

277
--

0925
0928
0941
0947
0952

277
--

1000
1003
1016
1022
1027

277
--

1035
1038
1051
1057
1102

277
--

1110
1113
1126
1132
1137

277
1138
1143
1146
1159
1205
1210

277 277 277 277
1208

Then
at
these
mins

38 08

past
each
hour
until

1438
1213 43 13 1443
1216 46 16 1446
1229 59 29 1459
1235 05 35 1505
1240 10 40 1510

277
--

1513
1516
1529
1535
1540

277
--

1545
1548
1601
1607
1612

277
--

1620
1623
1636
1642
1647

277
--

1655
1658
1711
1717
1722

277
--

1730
1733
1746
1752
1757

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277 277 277 277
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
1815 45 15 2045
1817 47 17 2047
1828 58 28 2058
1834 04 34 2104
1839 09 39 2109

277
--

2115
2117
2128
2134
2139

277
--

2215
2217
2228
2234
2239

277
--

2315
2317
2328
2334
2339

 
Henwood Green Stone Court Lane
Pembury The Camden Arms
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277
--
--

0555
0559
0609
0621
0624

--

277
0627
0629
0633
0637
0645
0656
0700

--

277
--
--

0705
0709
0719
0731
0734

--

277
--
--

0740
0744
0754
0806
0809

--

277
--
--

0815
0819
0829
0841
0844

--

277
--
--

0850
0854
0904
0916
0919

--

277
--
--

0925
0929
0939
0951
0954

--

277
--
--

1000
1004
1014
1026
1029

--

277
--
--

1030
1034
1044
1056
1059

--

277
--
--

1100
1104
1114
1126
1129
1133

277 277 277 277
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

1130 00 30 1400
1134 04 34 1404
1144 14 44 1414
1156 26 56 1426
1159 29 59 1429
1203 33 03 1433

277
--
--

1435
1439
1449
1501
1504

--

277
--
--

1510
1514
1524
1536
1539

--

277
--
--

1545
1549
1559
1611
1614

--

277
--
--

1620
1624
1634
1646
1649

--

277
--
--

1655
1659
1709
1721
1724

--

 
Henwood Green Stone Court Lane
Pembury The Camden Arms
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277 277 277 277
--

Then
at
these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
-- -- -- --

1746 16 46 2116
1750 20 50 2120
1757 27 57 2127
1807 37 07 2137
1810 40 10 2140

-- -- -- --

277
--
--

2146
2150
2157
2207
2210

--

277
--
--

2246
2250
2257
2307
2310

--

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
--

0800
0802
0813
0819
0824

277
--

0830
0832
0843
0849
0854

277
--

0900
0902
0913
0919
0924

277
--

0935
0938
0951
0957
1002

277
1000
1005
1008
1021
1027
1032

277 277 277 277
1030

Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1700
1035 05 35 1705
1038 08 38 1708
1051 21 51 1721
1057 27 57 1727
1102 32 02 1732

277
1730
1735
1738
1751
1757
1802

277 277 277
--

Then
at
these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
1815 15 2215
1817 17 2217
1828 28 2228
1834 34 2234
1839 39 2239

277
--

2315
2317
2328
2334

--

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277
--

0734
0742
0752
0755

--

277
--

0804
0812
0822
0825

--

277
0830
0834
0842
0852
0855

--

277
0900
0904
0914
0926
0929

--

277
0920
0924
0934
0946
0949
0953

277 277 277 277
0950

Then
at
these
mins

20 50

past
each
hour
until

1620
0954 24 54 1624
1004 34 04 1634
1016 46 16 1646
1019 49 19 1649
1023 53 23 1653

277
1650
1654
1704
1716
1719
1723

277 277 277
1746

Then
at
these
mins

46

past
each
hour
until

2146
1750 50 2150
1757 57 2157
1807 07 2207
1810 10 2210

-- -- --

277
2246
2250
2257
2307
2310

--

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
0908
0913
0916
0929
0935
0940

277 277 277 277
1008

Then
at
these
mins

38 08

past
each
hour
until

1638
1013 43 13 1643
1016 46 16 1646
1029 59 29 1659
1035 05 35 1705
1040 10 40 1710

277
1708
1713
1716
1729
1735
1740

277
--

1803
1806
1819
1825
1830

277 Tunbridge Wells to Tunbridge Wells Hospital

via Sherwood - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Thursday, September 16, 2021

Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital



 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277
0830
0834
0844
0856
0859
0903

277 277 277 277
0930

Then
at
these
mins

00 30

past
each
hour
until

1600
0934 04 34 1604
0944 14 44 1614
0956 26 56 1626
0959 29 59 1629
1003 33 03 1633

277
1630
1634
1644
1656
1659
1703

277
1730
1734
1744
1756
1759

--

Sunday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's


	Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
	Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
	Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Sunday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

